Cal ibrat ion Un it  for  2222 -BM
Manual
2-CT
V1.0
MARCH 14TH, 2007
acam acam acam acam ----  so lut ions in  t ime so lut ions in  t ime so lut ions in  t ime so lut ions in  t ime
P r e c i s i o n  T i m e  I n t e r v a l  M e a s u r e m e n t
2- CT

acam-messelectronic gmbh - Am Hasenbiel 27 - 76297 Stutensee-Blankenloch - Germany - www.acam.de
6
Order Codes
Electronic Devices
Type     No.  Description
2-BM V5.5   MNR 1160 Controller 8 - 30 V
2-CT   MNR 890 Calibration device for controller units
2-DY   MNR 1155 Display unit
Sensors
2-SM5.1   MNR 586 Sensor M5
2-SM5.2   MNR 607 Sensor M5, reduced head
2-SM5.3   MNR 933 Sensor M5, High temperature
2-SM5.5   MNR 998 Sensor M5, High temperature
2-SM5.5L   MNR 1108 Sensor M5, High temperature
2-SM5.6   MNR 1059 Sensor M5, High temperature
2-SM5.7   MNR 1065 Sensor M5, High temperature
2-SM5F.2   MNR 934 Sensor M5 fine, High temperature
2-SM5F.3   MNR 1081 Sensor M5 fine, High temperature
Accessories
Clamping nut   MNR 696 Fine thread nut for ..-SM5F.x sensors
Extension cable   MNR 594 1,5m extension cable sensor, (SMB-SMB)
Extension cable (*)   MNR 707 2,5m extension cable sensor, (SMB-SMB)